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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105 Women, 200m Freestyle 2015 and older
07.02.2026 2 Schnellste Läufe / Fastest Heats Results
MR 2:04.63 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:55.68 LURZ, Annika Melbourne (AUS) 28.03.2007
Points: AQUA 2026

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. KOJRO, Joana 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:32.55 398
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.84 39.24 150m: 1:54.21 40.37 200m: 2:32.55 38.34

2. SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.03 314
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:20.51 43.41 150m: 2:03.55 43.04 200m: 2:45.03 41.48

YOB 2014

1. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.27 501
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:08.87 36.50 150m: 1:45.85 36.98 200m: 2:21.27 35.42

2. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:24.96 464
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.65 37.54 150m: 1:49.85 38.20 200m: 2:24.96 35.11

3. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 2:25.19 461
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.43 37.58 150m: 1:49.76 38.33 200m: 2:25.19 35.43

4. SONNENSCHEIN, Sissi 2014 GER VFL-Kaufering 2:27.01 444
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.06 38.65 150m: 1:50.43 37.37 200m: 2:27.01 36.58

5. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:27.32 442
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.13 38.49 150m: 1:51.84 38.71 200m: 2:27.32 35.48

6. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:27.49 440
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.24 38.16 150m: 1:51.56 39.32 200m: 2:27.49 35.93

7. KELLER, Greta 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:30.73 412
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.81 39.66 150m: 1:54.55 39.74 200m: 2:30.73 36.18

8. ZIEGLER, Pauline 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:34.32 384
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.25 40.50 150m: 1:56.73 41.48 200m: 2:34.32 37.59

9. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:41.35 336
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.59 41.70 150m: 2:00.51 41.92 200m: 2:41.35 40.84

10. SPLIHAL, Nika 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:45.67 310
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:19.49 42.15 150m: 2:02.84 43.35 200m: 2:45.67 42.83

DNS LINDE, Lilia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt
DNS LETTNER, Pauline 2014 GER SV Lohhof

YOB 2013

1. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:16.41 556
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.63 35.24 150m: 1:42.78 35.15 200m: 2:16.41 33.63

2. DURIGAN, Emily 2013 ITA SSV Bozen 2:18.47 532
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.44 34.34 150m: 1:41.93 36.49 200m: 2:18.47 36.54

3. HAUSER, Elena 2013 GER VSC 1862 Donauwörth 2:18.89 527
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.03 35.04 150m: 1:43.25 36.22 200m: 2:18.89 35.64

4. MARIA, Nastase 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:20.81 506
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.88 36.02 150m: 1:45.82 36.94 200m: 2:20.81 34.99

5. ZIBRET, Yuma Zoe 2013 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:22.00 493
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.57 37.34 150m: 1:47.56 36.99 200m: 2:22.00 34.44

6. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.20 491
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:08.59 35.98 150m: 1:45.77 37.18 200m: 2:22.20 36.43

7. FIEBLINGER, Paula 2013 GER SSG Coburg 2:22.65 486
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.49 36.36 150m: 1:45.85 37.36 200m: 2:22.65 36.80

8. DUMITRESCU, Sofia 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:24.74 466
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:11.86 38.29 150m: 1:50.77 38.91 200m: 2:24.74 33.97

9. REISPICH, Alicia 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:25.94 454
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.19 37.14 150m: 1:48.96 37.77 200m: 2:25.94 36.98

10. HOHMANN, Emma-Carlotta 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:26.10 453
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:11.35 37.99 150m: 1:49.80 38.45 200m: 2:26.10 36.30

11. VOM STEIN, Mara Iida 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.34 451
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.82 38.23 150m: 1:50.92 38.10 200m: 2:26.34 35.42
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2013

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

12. KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:26.99 445
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.53 38.17 150m: 1:51.03 38.50 200m: 2:26.99 35.96

13. MARTIN, Victorine 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:27.35 441
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:12.64 38.06 150m: 1:49.88 37.24 200m: 2:27.35 37.47

14. DISTL, Emily 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:27.81 437
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:11.60 37.68 150m: 1:50.36 38.76 200m: 2:27.81 37.45

15. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 2:29.69 421
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.96 38.37 150m: 1:51.28 39.32 200m: 2:29.69 38.41

16. DIVIS, Karolina 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:29.86 420
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.59 38.48 150m: 1:51.89 39.30 200m: 2:29.86 37.97

17. GLASHAUSER, Elli 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 2:30.17 417
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:14.40 39.04 150m: 1:53.49 39.09 200m: 2:30.17 36.68

18. FINKE, Ida 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.96 410
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:12.87 38.84 150m: 1:53.02 40.15 200m: 2:30.96 37.94

19. REICHELT, Victoria 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:36.01 372
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.80 39.49 150m: 1:56.43 40.63 200m: 2:36.01 39.58

20. CRETU, Daria 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:36.26 370
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:15.80 40.01 150m: 1:56.54 40.74 200m: 2:36.26 39.72

21. BREU, Charlene 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:39.25 350
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.22 41.02 150m: 1:59.83 41.61 200m: 2:39.25 39.42

22. WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:42.21 331
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.14 41.02 150m: 2:01.69 44.55 200m: 2:42.21 40.52

23. SLONICZ, Julia 2013 GER SG Fürth 2:42.62 328
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:19.20 42.15 150m: 2:01.55 42.35 200m: 2:42.62 41.07

Youth Class

1. STRECKER, Elisabeth 2010 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:08.84 660
100m: 1:02.83 1:02.83 200m: 2:08.84 1:06.01

2. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.96 659
100m: 1:02.48 1:02.48 200m: 2:08.96 1:06.48

3. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:10.74 632
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:04.21 33.56 150m: 1:37.66 33.45 200m: 2:10.74 33.08

4. TESCHE, Leni 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:10.83 631
100m: 1:03.34 1:03.34 200m: 2:10.83 1:07.49

5. KOTHE, Emilia 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 2:11.88 616
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.55 33.08 150m: 1:36.78 34.23 200m: 2:11.88 35.10

6. MITTERER, Hanna 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.08 613
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85 200m: 2:12.08 1:07.23

7. SPETHMANN, Pia-Marlene 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.61 606
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.48 33.68 150m: 1:39.44 34.96 200m: 2:12.61 33.17

8. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.98 601
100m: 1:04.16 1:04.16 200m: 2:12.98 1:08.82

9. ZIMOVA, Katerina 2009 CZE Ustecka Akademie Plaveckych Sp. 2:13.94 588
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49 200m: 2:13.94 1:10.45

10. EIDEN, Lieselotte 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:14.47 581
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:04.92 34.02 150m: 1:39.77 34.85 200m: 2:14.47 34.70

11. MIKULIC, Michelle 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:14.81 576
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.34 34.20 150m: 1:40.70 35.36 200m: 2:14.81 34.11

12. BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:16.03 561
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:05.59 34.19 150m: 1:40.80 35.21 200m: 2:16.03 35.23

13. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 2:16.47 556
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.42 34.37 150m: 1:40.76 35.34 200m: 2:16.47 35.71

14. BECHT, Marah Anais 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:17.98 538
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:06.42 34.23 150m: 1:42.15 35.73 200m: 2:17.98 35.83

15. GUBISOVA, Amalie 2010 GER TV Wetzlar 1847 2:18.12 536
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 200m: 2:18.12 1:12.24

16. ZIMMER, Frida 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:18.45 532
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:06.43 34.89 150m: 1:42.63 36.20 200m: 2:18.45 35.82

17. MAHL, Mia 2010 GER SC Regensburg 2:18.69 529
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.56 34.96 150m: 1:42.69 36.13 200m: 2:18.69 36.00
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Youth Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

18. BOEHM, Katharina 2010 GER SG Bamberg 2:19.16 524
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.06 35.71 150m: 1:44.55 36.49 200m: 2:19.16 34.61

19. FUMAI, Chiara 2010 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:19.27 523
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.77 35.15 150m: 1:43.56 36.79 200m: 2:19.27 35.71

20. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:19.52 520
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:08.45 35.94 150m: 1:44.52 36.07 200m: 2:19.52 35.00

21. D'ANGELLA, Asia 2009 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:19.54 520
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.37 35.82 150m: 1:45.10 36.73 200m: 2:19.54 34.44

22. ERLER, Marietta 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:19.60 519
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.41 35.88 150m: 1:44.16 36.75 200m: 2:19.60 35.44

23. PFEUFFER, Ida 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:19.62 519
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:08.65 35.78 150m: 1:44.94 36.29 200m: 2:19.62 34.68

24. STUETZ, Marie 2011 GER TG Biberach 2:19.64 519
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:07.03 35.39 150m: 1:43.92 36.89 200m: 2:19.64 35.72

25. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:19.79 517
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.69 36.58 150m: 1:44.78 36.09 200m: 2:19.79 35.01

26. SCHELLENBERGER, Linda 2012 GER SG Bamberg 2:19.88 516
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:07.28 35.67 150m: 1:44.03 36.75 200m: 2:19.88 35.85

27. STIEREN, Helena 2012 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:20.28 512
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:08.03 35.84 150m: 1:44.96 36.93 200m: 2:20.28 35.32

28. SCHAUMBURGER, Anja 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:20.32 511
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 200m: 2:20.32 1:12.40

29. VARGA, Noemi 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 2:21.40 500
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:07.78 35.23 150m: 1:44.54 36.76 200m: 2:21.40 36.86

30. KIEFL, Magdalena 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 2:21.70 496
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.54 35.67 150m: 1:44.58 37.04 200m: 2:21.70 37.12

31. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.73 496
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:09.75 36.77 150m: 1:47.20 37.45 200m: 2:21.73 34.53

32. SUWA, Maya 2010 GER TG Biberach 2:21.77 496
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.02 35.45 150m: 1:44.88 37.86 200m: 2:21.77 36.89

33. QUANTZ, Elisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:22.30 490
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.67 36.12 150m: 1:45.87 37.20 200m: 2:22.30 36.43

34. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.46 488
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.84 35.79 150m: 1:45.16 37.32 200m: 2:22.46 37.30

35. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:22.51 488
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.13 36.41 150m: 1:45.68 36.55 200m: 2:22.51 36.83

36. VASILIC, Emma 2011 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 2:22.81 485
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:08.04 35.82 150m: 1:45.40 37.36 200m: 2:22.81 37.41

37. HOERNER, Emilia 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.68 476
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:09.20 36.41 150m: 1:46.90 37.70 200m: 2:23.68 36.78

38. FROSCHAUER, Johanna 2011 GER SV Bayreuth 2:23.85 474
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.20 36.28 150m: 1:46.76 37.56 200m: 2:23.85 37.09

39. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:23.87 474
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:08.59 36.05 150m: 1:45.86 37.27 200m: 2:23.87 38.01

40. HEINRICH, Miley 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:24.08 472
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:08.47 36.57 150m: 1:47.09 38.62 200m: 2:24.08 36.99

41. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:24.46 468
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.23 37.28 150m: 1:48.54 38.31 200m: 2:24.46 35.92

42. LULSEGED, Elmercy 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:24.60 467
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:08.01 36.14 150m: 1:46.50 38.49 200m: 2:24.60 38.10

43. FENSSLEIN, Natalie 2012 GER SSG Coburg 2:24.61 467
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.35 36.90 150m: 1:47.23 37.88 200m: 2:24.61 37.38

44. GALIGANI, Beatrice 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:24.68 466
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:09.78 36.33 150m: 1:47.53 37.75 200m: 2:24.68 37.15

45. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 2:24.78 465
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.26 35.99 150m: 1:46.29 38.03 200m: 2:24.78 38.49

46. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:25.17 462
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:09.40 36.64 150m: 1:47.55 38.15 200m: 2:25.17 37.62

47. COLLEONI, Mischel 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:25.20 461
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.36 36.72 150m: 1:47.97 37.61 200m: 2:25.20 37.23
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Youth Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

48. GLOESSINGER, Jule 2009 GER SG Fürth 2:25.23 461
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:08.04 36.56 150m: 1:46.71 38.67 200m: 2:25.23 38.52

49. SCHAA, Johanna 2012 GER TSV Erding 2:25.28 461
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.91 37.57 150m: 1:48.98 39.07 200m: 2:25.28 36.30

50. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:25.41 459
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:08.25 36.36 150m: 1:47.19 38.94 200m: 2:25.41 38.22

51. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 2:25.42 459
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.61 38.29 150m: 1:49.24 37.63 200m: 2:25.42 36.18

52. ANGIOLETTI, Caterina 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:25.76 456
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:11.59 37.06 150m: 1:49.37 37.78 200m: 2:25.76 36.39

53. STRITTMATTER, Emma 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:25.84 455
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.28 36.29 150m: 1:47.82 37.54 200m: 2:25.84 38.02

54. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 2:26.22 452
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.81 36.47 150m: 1:47.56 38.75 200m: 2:26.22 38.66

55. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:26.55 449
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:11.18 37.40 150m: 1:49.05 37.87 200m: 2:26.55 37.50

56. HASANAJ, Stefania 2009 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:26.68 447
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.72 37.51 150m: 1:49.31 38.59 200m: 2:26.68 37.37

57. TISCHNER, Annika 2009 GER SSG Neptun Germering 2:26.96 445
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.75 37.87 150m: 1:50.35 37.60 200m: 2:26.96 36.61

58. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:27.02 444
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:11.06 36.82 150m: 1:49.71 38.65 200m: 2:27.02 37.31

59. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:27.12 443
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:12.07 38.48 150m: 1:51.65 39.58 200m: 2:27.12 35.47

60. WALKMANN, Theresa 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:27.37 441
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.01 37.59 150m: 1:50.84 38.83 200m: 2:27.37 36.53

61. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:29.30 424
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:12.09 37.83 150m: 1:50.50 38.41 200m: 2:29.30 38.80

62. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 2:29.61 422
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.64 38.59 150m: 1:52.68 40.04 200m: 2:29.61 36.93

63. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:30.96 410
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.04 39.22 150m: 1:53.46 39.42 200m: 2:30.96 37.50

64. KAZAKOVA, Iuliia 2012 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.99 410
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:15.14 39.18 150m: 1:53.75 38.61 200m: 2:30.99 37.24

65. FENNER, Greta Marie 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.02 410
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.29 38.08 150m: 1:51.95 39.66 200m: 2:31.02 39.07

66. BILLICH, Anne 2010 GER TV Kempten 2:31.06 410
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.18 38.54 150m: 1:52.78 39.60 200m: 2:31.06 38.28

67. IRRGANG, Emma 2012 GER SC Regensburg 2:31.16 409
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:11.46 38.61 150m: 1:51.97 40.51 200m: 2:31.16 39.19

68. SCHAFFARZIK, Stella 2011 GER SC Regensburg 2:31.73 404
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.37 37.61 150m: 1:51.25 39.88 200m: 2:31.73 40.48

69. PROVERBIO, Lucia 2010 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:33.30 392
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:13.45 39.34 150m: 1:54.63 41.18 200m: 2:33.30 38.67

70. GLOESSINGER, Linnea 2012 GER SG Fürth 2:35.00 379
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.22 38.61 150m: 1:53.94 41.72 200m: 2:35.00 41.06

71. VOELK, Lena 2012 GER SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:35.60 375
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:15.63 40.21 150m: 1:57.33 41.70 200m: 2:35.60 38.27

72. WALTHER, Mara Malin 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:36.27 370
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:16.72 39.75 150m: 1:56.54 39.82 200m: 2:36.27 39.73

73. FLEISSNER, Charlotte 2012 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:36.29 370
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:15.25 39.30 150m: 1:55.98 40.73 200m: 2:36.29 40.31

74. ZANGERLE, Luisa 2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 2:37.22 363
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.86 39.59 150m: 1:55.49 41.63 200m: 2:37.22 41.73

75. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:37.32 363
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:18.90 40.77 150m: 1:59.52 40.62 200m: 2:37.32 37.80

76. LANGE, Sophia 2012 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:37.81 359
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:14.91 38.77 150m: 1:57.49 42.58 200m: 2:37.81 40.32

77. SINKEL, Lina 2011 GER SC Regensburg 2:39.41 348
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.85 39.78 150m: 1:57.54 42.69 200m: 2:39.41 41.87
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Event 105, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Youth Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

78. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:39.44 348
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:18.12 40.41 150m: 2:00.11 41.99 200m: 2:39.44 39.33

79. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:42.61 328
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.33 41.39 150m: 2:00.94 42.61 200m: 2:42.61 41.67

80. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:45.12 313
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.75 40.87 150m: 2:01.98 44.23 200m: 2:45.12 43.14

DNS JANICKI, Malisa 2010 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld
DNS BRIXEL, Sylvie 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten
DNS STUEHLER, Mathilda 2012 GER SV Würzburg 05
DNS VOGT, Viktoria 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß
DNS GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München
DNS GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS POPIC, Laura 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München

WDR HOFMANN, Sophia 2010 GER TSV Vaterstetten
WDR LAKO, Dorina 2009 HUN Uni Györi Uszo SE

Open Class

1. RUMLER, Luisa 2006 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.79 727
100m: 59.91 59.91 200m: 2:04.79 1:04.88

2. MOTSNIK, Kirke 2007 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:09.22 655
100m: 1:02.65 1:02.65 200m: 2:09.22 1:06.57

3. DEWDNEY, Annika 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:10.02 643
100m: 1:03.58 1:03.58 200m: 2:10.02 1:06.44

4. PREHN, Yvonne 2005 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:10.66 633
100m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 200m: 2:10.66 1:07.26

5. HOEFL, Valerie 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:11.95 615
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30 200m: 2:11.95 1:07.65

6. WOELTINGER, Natalie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:11.96 615
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.02 33.65 150m: 1:38.54 33.52 200m: 2:11.96 33.42

7. MATHE, Leonie 1996 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.39 609
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 200m: 2:12.39 1:07.36

8. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.85 602
100m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 200m: 2:12.85 1:08.79

9. WALTHER, Anouk 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.97 601
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:04.55 33.66 150m: 1:39.19 34.64 200m: 2:12.97 33.78

10. SIMON, Lena 2008 GER SV Bayreuth 2:13.23 597
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 200m: 2:13.23 1:08.87

11. TRAISE, Alexandra 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:14.69 578
100m: 1:05.69 1:05.69 200m: 2:14.69 1:09.00

12. DURAWA, Jana 2008 GER TG Biberach 2:15.78 564
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:06.21 34.47 150m: 1:41.57 35.36 200m: 2:15.78 34.21

13. VARNA, Amira 2006 GER SC Regensburg 2:16.60 554
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.55 34.75 150m: 1:41.84 35.29 200m: 2:16.60 34.76

14. BOUC, Laetitia 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:18.10 536
100m: 1:06.03 1:06.03 200m: 2:18.10 1:12.07

15. RATH, Katharina 2006 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:18.16 536
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.58 35.24 150m: 1:43.60 36.02 200m: 2:18.16 34.56

16. MANTOVAN, Eleonora 2008 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:25.91 455
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.94 37.00 150m: 1:48.04 38.10 200m: 2:25.91 37.87

17. MIKIC, Eileen 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 2:26.03 453
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:10.79 37.00 150m: 1:49.89 39.10 200m: 2:26.03 36.14

18. GAAG, Almut 2006 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:26.91 445
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.76 36.99 150m: 1:48.64 38.88 200m: 2:26.91 38.27

19. STANI, Sara 2007 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:28.94 427
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.01 37.71 150m: 1:51.35 39.34 200m: 2:28.94 37.59

20. ROSSO, Sofia 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:29.87 419
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.01 38.78 150m: 1:52.34 39.33 200m: 2:29.87 37.53

21. WILLNER, Angelika 2006 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:37.45 362
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:14.72 39.85 150m: 1:57.32 42.60 200m: 2:37.45 40.13
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

22. SCHUHMACHER, Ella 2008 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:38.59 354
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:15.53 40.37 150m: 1:57.65 42.12 200m: 2:38.59 40.94

DNS PADBERG, Lia 2008 GER SC Regensburg
DNS SCHMOLT, Jolina 2008 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter

2015 and older

1. RUMLER, Luisa 2006 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.79 727
100m: 59.91 59.91 200m: 2:04.79 1:04.88

2. STRECKER, Elisabeth 2010 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:08.84 660
100m: 1:02.83 1:02.83 200m: 2:08.84 1:06.01

3. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.96 659
100m: 1:02.48 1:02.48 200m: 2:08.96 1:06.48

4. MOTSNIK, Kirke 2007 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:09.22 655
100m: 1:02.65 1:02.65 200m: 2:09.22 1:06.57

5. DEWDNEY, Annika 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:10.02 643
100m: 1:03.58 1:03.58 200m: 2:10.02 1:06.44

6. PREHN, Yvonne 2005 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:10.66 633
100m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 200m: 2:10.66 1:07.26

7. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:10.74 632
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:04.21 33.56 150m: 1:37.66 33.45 200m: 2:10.74 33.08

8. TESCHE, Leni 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:10.83 631
100m: 1:03.34 1:03.34 200m: 2:10.83 1:07.49

9. KOTHE, Emilia 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 2:11.88 616
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.55 33.08 150m: 1:36.78 34.23 200m: 2:11.88 35.10

10. HOEFL, Valerie 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:11.95 615
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30 200m: 2:11.95 1:07.65

11. WOELTINGER, Natalie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:11.96 615
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.02 33.65 150m: 1:38.54 33.52 200m: 2:11.96 33.42

12. MITTERER, Hanna 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.08 613
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85 200m: 2:12.08 1:07.23

13. MATHE, Leonie 1996 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.39 609
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 200m: 2:12.39 1:07.36

14. SPETHMANN, Pia-Marlene 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.61 606
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.48 33.68 150m: 1:39.44 34.96 200m: 2:12.61 33.17

15. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.85 602
100m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 200m: 2:12.85 1:08.79

16. WALTHER, Anouk 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.97 601
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:04.55 33.66 150m: 1:39.19 34.64 200m: 2:12.97 33.78

17. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:12.98 601
100m: 1:04.16 1:04.16 200m: 2:12.98 1:08.82

18. SIMON, Lena 2008 GER SV Bayreuth 2:13.23 597
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 200m: 2:13.23 1:08.87

19. ZIMOVA, Katerina 2009 CZE Ustecka Akademie Plaveckych Sp. 2:13.94 588
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49 200m: 2:13.94 1:10.45

20. EIDEN, Lieselotte 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:14.47 581
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:04.92 34.02 150m: 1:39.77 34.85 200m: 2:14.47 34.70

21. TRAISE, Alexandra 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:14.69 578
100m: 1:05.69 1:05.69 200m: 2:14.69 1:09.00

22. MIKULIC, Michelle 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:14.81 576
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.34 34.20 150m: 1:40.70 35.36 200m: 2:14.81 34.11

23. DURAWA, Jana 2008 GER TG Biberach 2:15.78 564
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:06.21 34.47 150m: 1:41.57 35.36 200m: 2:15.78 34.21

24. BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:16.03 561
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:05.59 34.19 150m: 1:40.80 35.21 200m: 2:16.03 35.23

25. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:16.41 556
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.63 35.24 150m: 1:42.78 35.15 200m: 2:16.41 33.63

26. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 2:16.47 556
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.42 34.37 150m: 1:40.76 35.34 200m: 2:16.47 35.71

27. VARNA, Amira 2006 GER SC Regensburg 2:16.60 554
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.55 34.75 150m: 1:41.84 35.29 200m: 2:16.60 34.76
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
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Event 105, Women, 200m Freestyle, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

28. BECHT, Marah Anais 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:17.98 538
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:06.42 34.23 150m: 1:42.15 35.73 200m: 2:17.98 35.83

29. BOUC, Laetitia 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:18.10 536
100m: 1:06.03 1:06.03 200m: 2:18.10 1:12.07

30. GUBISOVA, Amalie 2010 GER TV Wetzlar 1847 2:18.12 536
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 200m: 2:18.12 1:12.24

31. RATH, Katharina 2006 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:18.16 536
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.58 35.24 150m: 1:43.60 36.02 200m: 2:18.16 34.56

32. ZIMMER, Frida 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:18.45 532
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:06.43 34.89 150m: 1:42.63 36.20 200m: 2:18.45 35.82

33. DURIGAN, Emily 2013 ITA SSV Bozen 2:18.47 532
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.44 34.34 150m: 1:41.93 36.49 200m: 2:18.47 36.54

34. MAHL, Mia 2010 GER SC Regensburg 2:18.69 529
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.56 34.96 150m: 1:42.69 36.13 200m: 2:18.69 36.00

35. HAUSER, Elena 2013 GER VSC 1862 Donauwörth 2:18.89 527
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.03 35.04 150m: 1:43.25 36.22 200m: 2:18.89 35.64

36. BOEHM, Katharina 2010 GER SG Bamberg 2:19.16 524
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.06 35.71 150m: 1:44.55 36.49 200m: 2:19.16 34.61

37. FUMAI, Chiara 2010 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:19.27 523
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.77 35.15 150m: 1:43.56 36.79 200m: 2:19.27 35.71

38. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:19.52 520
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:08.45 35.94 150m: 1:44.52 36.07 200m: 2:19.52 35.00

39. D'ANGELLA, Asia 2009 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:19.54 520
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.37 35.82 150m: 1:45.10 36.73 200m: 2:19.54 34.44

40. ERLER, Marietta 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:19.60 519
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.41 35.88 150m: 1:44.16 36.75 200m: 2:19.60 35.44

41. PFEUFFER, Ida 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:19.62 519
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:08.65 35.78 150m: 1:44.94 36.29 200m: 2:19.62 34.68

42. STUETZ, Marie 2011 GER TG Biberach 2:19.64 519
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:07.03 35.39 150m: 1:43.92 36.89 200m: 2:19.64 35.72

43. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:19.79 517
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.69 36.58 150m: 1:44.78 36.09 200m: 2:19.79 35.01

44. SCHELLENBERGER, Linda 2012 GER SG Bamberg 2:19.88 516
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:07.28 35.67 150m: 1:44.03 36.75 200m: 2:19.88 35.85

45. STIEREN, Helena 2012 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:20.28 512
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:08.03 35.84 150m: 1:44.96 36.93 200m: 2:20.28 35.32

46. SCHAUMBURGER, Anja 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:20.32 511
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 200m: 2:20.32 1:12.40

47. MARIA, Nastase 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:20.81 506
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.88 36.02 150m: 1:45.82 36.94 200m: 2:20.81 34.99

48. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.27 501
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:08.87 36.50 150m: 1:45.85 36.98 200m: 2:21.27 35.42

49. VARGA, Noemi 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 2:21.40 500
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:07.78 35.23 150m: 1:44.54 36.76 200m: 2:21.40 36.86

50. KIEFL, Magdalena 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 2:21.70 496
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.54 35.67 150m: 1:44.58 37.04 200m: 2:21.70 37.12

51. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.73 496
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:09.75 36.77 150m: 1:47.20 37.45 200m: 2:21.73 34.53

52. SUWA, Maya 2010 GER TG Biberach 2:21.77 496
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.02 35.45 150m: 1:44.88 37.86 200m: 2:21.77 36.89

53. ZIBRET, Yuma Zoe 2013 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:22.00 493
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.57 37.34 150m: 1:47.56 36.99 200m: 2:22.00 34.44

54. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.20 491
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:08.59 35.98 150m: 1:45.77 37.18 200m: 2:22.20 36.43

55. QUANTZ, Elisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:22.30 490
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.67 36.12 150m: 1:45.87 37.20 200m: 2:22.30 36.43

56. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.46 488
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.84 35.79 150m: 1:45.16 37.32 200m: 2:22.46 37.30

57. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:22.51 488
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.13 36.41 150m: 1:45.68 36.55 200m: 2:22.51 36.83
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 105, Women, 200m Freestyle, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

58. FIEBLINGER, Paula 2013 GER SSG Coburg 2:22.65 486
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.49 36.36 150m: 1:45.85 37.36 200m: 2:22.65 36.80

59. VASILIC, Emma 2011 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 2:22.81 485
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:08.04 35.82 150m: 1:45.40 37.36 200m: 2:22.81 37.41

60. HOERNER, Emilia 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.68 476
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:09.20 36.41 150m: 1:46.90 37.70 200m: 2:23.68 36.78

61. FROSCHAUER, Johanna 2011 GER SV Bayreuth 2:23.85 474
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.20 36.28 150m: 1:46.76 37.56 200m: 2:23.85 37.09

62. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:23.87 474
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:08.59 36.05 150m: 1:45.86 37.27 200m: 2:23.87 38.01

63. HEINRICH, Miley 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:24.08 472
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:08.47 36.57 150m: 1:47.09 38.62 200m: 2:24.08 36.99

64. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:24.46 468
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.23 37.28 150m: 1:48.54 38.31 200m: 2:24.46 35.92

65. LULSEGED, Elmercy 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:24.60 467
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:08.01 36.14 150m: 1:46.50 38.49 200m: 2:24.60 38.10

66. FENSSLEIN, Natalie 2012 GER SSG Coburg 2:24.61 467
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.35 36.90 150m: 1:47.23 37.88 200m: 2:24.61 37.38

67. GALIGANI, Beatrice 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:24.68 466
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:09.78 36.33 150m: 1:47.53 37.75 200m: 2:24.68 37.15

68. DUMITRESCU, Sofia 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:24.74 466
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:11.86 38.29 150m: 1:50.77 38.91 200m: 2:24.74 33.97

69. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 2:24.78 465
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.26 35.99 150m: 1:46.29 38.03 200m: 2:24.78 38.49

70. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:24.96 464
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.65 37.54 150m: 1:49.85 38.20 200m: 2:24.96 35.11

71. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:25.17 462
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:09.40 36.64 150m: 1:47.55 38.15 200m: 2:25.17 37.62

72. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 2:25.19 461
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.43 37.58 150m: 1:49.76 38.33 200m: 2:25.19 35.43

73. COLLEONI, Mischel 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:25.20 461
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.36 36.72 150m: 1:47.97 37.61 200m: 2:25.20 37.23

74. GLOESSINGER, Jule 2009 GER SG Fürth 2:25.23 461
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:08.04 36.56 150m: 1:46.71 38.67 200m: 2:25.23 38.52

75. SCHAA, Johanna 2012 GER TSV Erding 2:25.28 461
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.91 37.57 150m: 1:48.98 39.07 200m: 2:25.28 36.30

76. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:25.41 459
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:08.25 36.36 150m: 1:47.19 38.94 200m: 2:25.41 38.22

77. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 2:25.42 459
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.61 38.29 150m: 1:49.24 37.63 200m: 2:25.42 36.18

78. ANGIOLETTI, Caterina 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:25.76 456
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:11.59 37.06 150m: 1:49.37 37.78 200m: 2:25.76 36.39

79. STRITTMATTER, Emma 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:25.84 455
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.28 36.29 150m: 1:47.82 37.54 200m: 2:25.84 38.02

80. MANTOVAN, Eleonora 2008 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:25.91 455
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.94 37.00 150m: 1:48.04 38.10 200m: 2:25.91 37.87

81. REISPICH, Alicia 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:25.94 454
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.19 37.14 150m: 1:48.96 37.77 200m: 2:25.94 36.98

82. MIKIC, Eileen 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 2:26.03 453
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:10.79 37.00 150m: 1:49.89 39.10 200m: 2:26.03 36.14

83. HOHMANN, Emma-Carlotta 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:26.10 453
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:11.35 37.99 150m: 1:49.80 38.45 200m: 2:26.10 36.30

84. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 2:26.22 452
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.81 36.47 150m: 1:47.56 38.75 200m: 2:26.22 38.66

85. VOM STEIN, Mara Iida 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.34 451
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.82 38.23 150m: 1:50.92 38.10 200m: 2:26.34 35.42

86. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:26.55 449
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:11.18 37.40 150m: 1:49.05 37.87 200m: 2:26.55 37.50

87. HASANAJ, Stefania 2009 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:26.68 447
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.72 37.51 150m: 1:49.31 38.59 200m: 2:26.68 37.37
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Event 105, Women, 200m Freestyle, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

88. GAAG, Almut 2006 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:26.91 445
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.76 36.99 150m: 1:48.64 38.88 200m: 2:26.91 38.27

89. TISCHNER, Annika 2009 GER SSG Neptun Germering 2:26.96 445
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.75 37.87 150m: 1:50.35 37.60 200m: 2:26.96 36.61

90. KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:26.99 445
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.53 38.17 150m: 1:51.03 38.50 200m: 2:26.99 35.96

91. SONNENSCHEIN, Sissi 2014 GER VFL-Kaufering 2:27.01 444
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.06 38.65 150m: 1:50.43 37.37 200m: 2:27.01 36.58

92. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:27.02 444
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:11.06 36.82 150m: 1:49.71 38.65 200m: 2:27.02 37.31

93. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:27.12 443
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:12.07 38.48 150m: 1:51.65 39.58 200m: 2:27.12 35.47

94. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:27.32 442
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.13 38.49 150m: 1:51.84 38.71 200m: 2:27.32 35.48

95. MARTIN, Victorine 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:27.35 441
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:12.64 38.06 150m: 1:49.88 37.24 200m: 2:27.35 37.47

96. WALKMANN, Theresa 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:27.37 441
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.01 37.59 150m: 1:50.84 38.83 200m: 2:27.37 36.53

97. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:27.49 440
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.24 38.16 150m: 1:51.56 39.32 200m: 2:27.49 35.93

98. DISTL, Emily 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:27.81 437
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:11.60 37.68 150m: 1:50.36 38.76 200m: 2:27.81 37.45

99. STANI, Sara 2007 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 2:28.94 427
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.01 37.71 150m: 1:51.35 39.34 200m: 2:28.94 37.59

100. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:29.30 424
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:12.09 37.83 150m: 1:50.50 38.41 200m: 2:29.30 38.80

101. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 2:29.61 422
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.64 38.59 150m: 1:52.68 40.04 200m: 2:29.61 36.93

102. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 2:29.69 421
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.96 38.37 150m: 1:51.28 39.32 200m: 2:29.69 38.41

103. DIVIS, Karolina 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:29.86 420
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.59 38.48 150m: 1:51.89 39.30 200m: 2:29.86 37.97

104. ROSSO, Sofia 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:29.87 419
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.01 38.78 150m: 1:52.34 39.33 200m: 2:29.87 37.53

105. GLASHAUSER, Elli 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 2:30.17 417
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:14.40 39.04 150m: 1:53.49 39.09 200m: 2:30.17 36.68

106. KELLER, Greta 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:30.73 412
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.81 39.66 150m: 1:54.55 39.74 200m: 2:30.73 36.18

107. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:30.96 410
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.04 39.22 150m: 1:53.46 39.42 200m: 2:30.96 37.50

FINKE, Ida 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.96 410
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:12.87 38.84 150m: 1:53.02 40.15 200m: 2:30.96 37.94

109. KAZAKOVA, Iuliia 2012 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.99 410
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:15.14 39.18 150m: 1:53.75 38.61 200m: 2:30.99 37.24

110. FENNER, Greta Marie 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.02 410
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.29 38.08 150m: 1:51.95 39.66 200m: 2:31.02 39.07

111. BILLICH, Anne 2010 GER TV Kempten 2:31.06 410
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.18 38.54 150m: 1:52.78 39.60 200m: 2:31.06 38.28

112. IRRGANG, Emma 2012 GER SC Regensburg 2:31.16 409
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:11.46 38.61 150m: 1:51.97 40.51 200m: 2:31.16 39.19

113. SCHAFFARZIK, Stella 2011 GER SC Regensburg 2:31.73 404
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.37 37.61 150m: 1:51.25 39.88 200m: 2:31.73 40.48

114. KOJRO, Joana 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:32.55 398
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.84 39.24 150m: 1:54.21 40.37 200m: 2:32.55 38.34

115. PROVERBIO, Lucia 2010 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:33.30 392
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:13.45 39.34 150m: 1:54.63 41.18 200m: 2:33.30 38.67

116. ZIEGLER, Pauline 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:34.32 384
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.25 40.50 150m: 1:56.73 41.48 200m: 2:34.32 37.59

117. GLOESSINGER, Linnea 2012 GER SG Fürth 2:35.00 379
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.22 38.61 150m: 1:53.94 41.72 200m: 2:35.00 41.06
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Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

118. VOELK, Lena 2012 GER SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:35.60 375
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:15.63 40.21 150m: 1:57.33 41.70 200m: 2:35.60 38.27

119. REICHELT, Victoria 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 2:36.01 372
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.80 39.49 150m: 1:56.43 40.63 200m: 2:36.01 39.58

120. CRETU, Daria 2013 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:36.26 370
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:15.80 40.01 150m: 1:56.54 40.74 200m: 2:36.26 39.72

121. WALTHER, Mara Malin 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:36.27 370
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:16.72 39.75 150m: 1:56.54 39.82 200m: 2:36.27 39.73

122. FLEISSNER, Charlotte 2012 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:36.29 370
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:15.25 39.30 150m: 1:55.98 40.73 200m: 2:36.29 40.31

123. ZANGERLE, Luisa 2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 2:37.22 363
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.86 39.59 150m: 1:55.49 41.63 200m: 2:37.22 41.73

124. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:37.32 363
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:18.90 40.77 150m: 1:59.52 40.62 200m: 2:37.32 37.80

125. WILLNER, Angelika 2006 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:37.45 362
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:14.72 39.85 150m: 1:57.32 42.60 200m: 2:37.45 40.13

126. LANGE, Sophia 2012 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:37.81 359
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:14.91 38.77 150m: 1:57.49 42.58 200m: 2:37.81 40.32

127. SCHUHMACHER, Ella 2008 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:38.59 354
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:15.53 40.37 150m: 1:57.65 42.12 200m: 2:38.59 40.94

128. BREU, Charlene 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:39.25 350
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.22 41.02 150m: 1:59.83 41.61 200m: 2:39.25 39.42

129. SINKEL, Lina 2011 GER SC Regensburg 2:39.41 348
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.85 39.78 150m: 1:57.54 42.69 200m: 2:39.41 41.87

130. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:39.44 348
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:18.12 40.41 150m: 2:00.11 41.99 200m: 2:39.44 39.33

131. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:41.35 336
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.59 41.70 150m: 2:00.51 41.92 200m: 2:41.35 40.84

132. WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:42.21 331
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.14 41.02 150m: 2:01.69 44.55 200m: 2:42.21 40.52

133. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:42.61 328
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.33 41.39 150m: 2:00.94 42.61 200m: 2:42.61 41.67

134. SLONICZ, Julia 2013 GER SG Fürth 2:42.62 328
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:19.20 42.15 150m: 2:01.55 42.35 200m: 2:42.62 41.07

135. SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.03 314
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:20.51 43.41 150m: 2:03.55 43.04 200m: 2:45.03 41.48

136. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:45.12 313
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.75 40.87 150m: 2:01.98 44.23 200m: 2:45.12 43.14

137. SPLIHAL, Nika 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:45.67 310
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:19.49 42.15 150m: 2:02.84 43.35 200m: 2:45.67 42.83

DNS LINDE, Lilia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt
DNS JANICKI, Malisa 2010 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld
DNS LETTNER, Pauline 2014 GER SV Lohhof
DNS BRIXEL, Sylvie 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten
DNS STUEHLER, Mathilda 2012 GER SV Würzburg 05
DNS VOGT, Viktoria 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß
DNS PADBERG, Lia 2008 GER SC Regensburg
DNS GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München
DNS SCHMOLT, Jolina 2008 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter
DNS GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS POPIC, Laura 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München

WDR HOFMANN, Sophia 2010 GER TSV Vaterstetten
WDR LAKO, Dorina 2009 HUN Uni Györi Uszo SE
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